PIETEIKUMS SPELEI

Datums: 30.01.2021.

Jelgavas LSS U13 C

N2 (Poz. Uzvards, vards K/A Dz. d.
V |Slegelmilhs Gustavs 15.08.2010.
A |Petrunins Jegors 05.07.2010.
A |Vitolins Nils 03.07.2010.
A |Gimis Roberts 15.12.2010.
A |Papins Arturs 03.03.2010.
A [Smagars Davis 25.06.2010.
A |Liepin$ Miks Andris 27.04.2010.
U [LukaSevi¢s Miks 21.10.2010.
U [Litvinovics Ralfs 10.02.2010.
U |Sveters Marko 09.01.2010.
U |Kramins Deivids 13.05.2010.
U [Varavs Ricards Olivers 27.05.2010.
U [|Markovs Viesturs 28.11.2010.
U |Zalans Herberts 01.09.2010.

Sagatavots 23.10.2025. 02:42:49

Vartos N¢ |:|

Komandas parstaviji:

Ne Uzvards, vards Amats
1 Zeltins Aivars Kluba vaditajs
2 Mezulis Martins Treneris
3 Visockis Aleksandrs Treneris
4 Eglitis Helmuts Galvenais Treneris
5
6
7
8
Paraksts:

Atsifrejums:




